:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10019719

Sep 23, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 313,116 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1061452 - 0.019119499 ETH®
51.17 USD

2 1061453 - 0.019116949 ETH®
51.17 USD

3 1061454 - 0.019159731 ETH&®
51.28 USD

4 1061455 - 0.019106673 ETH®
51.14 USD

S 1061456 - 0.019189306 ETH®
51.36 USD

6 1061457 - 0.019140473 ETH®
51.23 USD

7 1061458 - 0.019067939 ETH®
51.03 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10019719
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/313116
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061452
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061453
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061454
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061455
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061456
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061457
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061458

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1061459

1061460

1061461

1061462

1061463

1061464

1061465

1061466

1061467

Validator Id

588299

Amount

- 0.019106326
51.14 USD

- 0.019080414
51.07 USD

- 0.019181784
51.34 USD

- 0.019104780
51.13 USD

- 0.019145907
51.24 USD

- 0.019131241
51.20 USD

- 0.019117553
51.17 USD

- 0.019107906
51.14 USD

- 0.019100342
51.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.045960778
123.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061459
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061460
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061461
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061462
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061463
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061464
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061465
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061466
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1061467
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/588299

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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